
JHARKHAND INDUSTRIAL AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, 
RIADA BHAWAN, NAMKUM INDUSTRIAL AREA, LOWADIH RANCHI. 

 

Short Term Notice Inviting Quotation 
 

NIQ No.JIADA/03/2018-19 
 

Jharkhand Industrial Area Development Authority plans to take up desilting and cleaning of 

drain, sweeping of roads, cutting of bushes and overgrown grasses in its different industrial area 

of BIADA under JIADA. 

Details of Work as follows: 

Sl. No. Item of works 
1 Cleaning and Desilting of Drains, Disposal of over Burden of roads, Sweeping of 

Roads, Cutting of Bushes and over grown grasses, one time for 3.293 km Road and 
6.586 km Drain (Approx) in Sindri Industrial Area, under JIADA. 
 

2 Cleaning and Desilting of Drains, Disposal of over Burden of roads, Sweeping of 
Roads, Cutting of Bushes and over grown grasses, one time for 4.7 km  Road and 
9.4 km Drain (Approx) in Kandra Industrial Area, Dhanbad under JIADA. 
 

3 Cleaning and Desilting of Drains, Disposal of over Burden of roads, Sweeping of 
Roads, Cutting of Bushes and over grown grasses, one time for 10.00 km  Road and 
20.00 km Drain (Approx) in Bokaro Industrial Area, Phase-I and Phase-II under 
JIADA. 

4 Cleaning and Desilting of Drains, Disposal of over Burden of roads, Sweeping of 
Roads, Cutting of Bushes and over grown grasses, one time for 12.00  km  Road 
and 24.00 km Drain (Approx) in Bokaro Industrial Area, Phase- III and Phase-IV 
under JIADA. 

 

Accordingly JIADA invites quotation for above work for one time from various 

agencies/firms/industrial associations, having minimum three years experience in this field up to 

14 March 2019. 

Detailed terms and condition may be seen on the Notice Board of JIADA/on website 

www.jiada.co.in  Secretary, JIADA may be contacted in this regards during office time. 

 
      
         Sd/-  
     Secretary, 

                       JIADA, Ranchi. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



dk;Z fooj.kh fu;e ,oa 'krZsa%& 
 

1& dksVs’kunkrk NIQ No. JIADA/03/2018-19 esa of.kZr vkS|ksfxd {ks=ksa esa ukyh;ksa dks iw.kZr% Desilting 

and Cleaning lM+d ij fLFkr over burden lkefxz;ksa dh lQkbZ] lM+d ij Grown Grasses ,oa 

>kM+h dh dVkbZ dj mBko djrs gq, vkS|ksfxd {ks= ls ckgj lqjf{kr LFkku ij Qsduk gksxkA dksVs’ku 

fnukad 14-03-2019 dks 3-00 cts vijkg~u rd ÁkIr fd;k tk;sxk ,oa mlh fnu 4-00 cts vijkg~u esa 

dksVs’kunkrk ;k muds Ákf/kd`r Áfrfuf/k ds le{k [kksyk tk;sxkA 

2& dksVs’kunkrk nj m)̀r djus ds iwoZ vkS|ksfxd {ks=ksa LFky Hkzeu dj ysaA m)`r nj ,oa jkf’k ds vfrfjDr 

vU; dksbZ Hkqxrku ugh fd;k tk;xkA 

3& dksVs’kunkrk 10]000-00 ¼nl gtkj :i;s½ ek= vxz/ku ds :i esa tek djsxsaA ;g jkf’k cSad Mªk¶V ds 

:i >kj[k.M vkS|ksfxd {ks= fodkl Ákf/kdkj ds uke] jk¡ph esa Hkqxrs; gksxkA 

4& dksVs’ku ds lkFk rhu o"kZ dk dk;Z dk vuqHko Áek.k&i=] rhu o"kZ dk vk;dj fjVuZ ,oa v|ru GST 

ls lacaf/kr Áek.k&i= lefiZr djsxssaA 

5& vkS|ksfxd {ks=ksa esa ukyh;ksa dh iw.kZr% Desilting and Cleaning] lM+d ij fLFkr over burden 

lkefxz;ksa dh lQkbZ] lM+d ij Grown Grasses ,oa >kM+h dh lQkbZ dj mBko djrs gq, vkS|ksfxd 

{ks= ls ckgj lqjf{kr LFkku ij Qsdus dk dk;Z larks"kÁn <+ax ls djus ij m)̀r jkf’k dk Hkqxkru fd;k 

tk;sxkA 

6& p;fur Agencies/Firm/Industrial Area Association Ákf/kdkj dh fn’kk funsZ’k ,oa lacaf/kr 

vkS|ksfxd {ks= ds ,slksf’k,lu ls laidZ cukdj mijksDr dk;Z laiUu djsxsaA 

7& dksVs’kunkrk vius nj fdlh ,d vkS|ksfxd {ks= ;k mlls vf/kd vkS|ksfxd {ks= ds fy, dj ldrs gSA 

8& p;fur Agencies/Firm/Industrial Area Association dks F2 QeZ esa ,djkjukek djuk gksxk 

,oa mlesa of.kZr 'krsaZ mUgsa ekU; gksxkA 

9& p;fur Agencies/Firm/Industrial Area Association dks vius ,d Áfrfuf/k dk uke] eksckbZy 

uEcj Ákf/kdkj dks miyC/k djkuk gksxk tks yxkrkj Ákf/kdkj ds laidZ esa jgsxsa ,oa dk;Z dks lewfpr 

<+ax ls djk;sxsaA 

10& dk;Z vlarks"ktud ik;s tkus ij 15 ¼iUnzg½ fnuksa dk uksfVl nsrs gq, ,djkjukek lekIr dj fn;k 

tk;sxkA 

11& Ákf/kdkj dks fdlh Hkh dksVs’ku ;k lHkh dksVs’ku dks Lohdkj ;k vLohdkj djus dk vf/kdkj lqjf{kr 

jgsxkA 

     
     g0@& 
    lfpo 

                   ft;kMk] jk¡ph 


